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Nr Name of participant Country, institution Contacts 

1.  Albert Nalbandyan (Налбандян  Альберт) Armenya, Ministry of Transport and Communications  albert.nalbandian@ties.itu.int 

2.  Aleksandr Fedorynov (Федоринов Алек-
сандр) 

Russian Federation, Vimpel Communications ANFedorinov@beeline.ru 

3.  Alexander Attsik  Russian Federation, Saint-Petersburg Telecommunication University  
4.  Alic Gobjila Republic of Moldova, S. E. National Radio Frequency Center agobjila@cnfr.md 
5.  Alyar Tamyrov (Тамиров Альяр) Azerbaijan, Ministry of Information Technology and Communications  ths.alyar@mincom.gov.az 

6.  Andrei Cuşcă  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

Andrei.cusca@mtic.gov.md 

7.  Andrei Gavrisi Republic of Moldova, S. E. National Radio Frequency Center agavrisi@cnfr.md 
8.  Andrei NemŃanu  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 

Communications  
nemtanu@registru.md 

9.  Andrei Untilă International Telecommunication Union  andrei.untila@itu.int 
10.  Andro Marčev  Croatia, Post and electronic communications Agency Andro.Marcev@hakom.hr 
11.  Aurelia Alexandrova Republic of Moldova, Economy Ministry tel. 373 22250537 
12.  Azam Usmonov (Усмонов Азам) Tadjikistan, Governmental Communication Service a_zam@mail.ru 
13.  Beiatau Tominko Kiribati, Telecom Services tbeiatau@gmail.com 
14.  Cyngyz Bektashov (Бекташов Чынгыз) Kyrgyztan,  State Communication Agency  bektashov@mail.ru 

15.  David Botha  Switzerland, ITU  david.botha@itu.int 

16.  Denis Gudumac  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

denis.gudumac@mtic.gov.md 

17.  Divna Vuckovic  Serbia, Ericsson divna.vuckovic@ericsson.com 

18.  Dumitru Bivol  Republic of Moldova, Orange Moldova tel. 373 22575038 
19.  Dynara Kasymova (Касымова Динара) Kyrgyztan,  State Communication Agency  dinar_ka@rambler.ru 

20.  Eugen Martin Republic of Moldova, S.E. MoldData tel. 373 22544942 
21.  Eugeniu Duda  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 

Communications  
duda.eugeniu@registru.md 

22.  Evghenii Şestacov Republic of Moldova, S. E. National Radio Frequency Center cnfr@cnfr.md 
23.  Evghenyy Tonkih  Russian Federation, Radio Research and Developing Institute  et@niir.ru 

24.  Gheorghe CăpăŃînă Republic of Moldova, Moldova State University tel. 373 22577828 
25.  Gheorghe Gangura Republic of Moldova, The National Institute of Standardization and 

Metrology  
tel. 373 22218408 

26.  Gunther Guljama Kyrgyztan, Allipe TV  g.guljamal@gmail.com 

27.  Hoojamberdyev Dylmurod (Хужамбердиев Uzbekistan, Communication Agency  d.khujamberdiev@aci.uz 



Дилмурод) 
28.  Ignat Stanev Bulgaria, ITU  
29.  Igor Kasipović. Croatia, Post and electronic communications Agency  igor.kasipovic@hakom.hr 
30.  Ion Madan Republic of Moldova, S. E. National Radio Frequency Center,  cnfr@cnfr.md 
31.  Ion Maftei Republic of Moldova, The National Institute of Standardization and 

Metrology 
tel. 373 22218408 

32.  Ion Nichita  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

nichita.ion@registru.md 

33.  Iurie DubcoveŃchi Republic of Moldova, Free International University of Moldova   tel. 373 22205920 
34.  Iurie Ursu Republic of Moldova, The National Regulatory Agency for Electronic 

Communications and Information Technology  
tel. 373 22251307 

35.  John Visser Canada, ITU  jvisser@rogers.com 
36.  Konstantyn Savyn (Константин Савин) Russian Federation, FSUE ZNIIS  savin@zniis.ru 
37.  Kulytan Konsupaeva (Конуспаева Культан) Kazahstan, AIKT "Kazahtelecom" kultan.konuspaeva@telecom.kz 
38.  Laurent Chupin France, Viable laurent.chupin@viable.fr 
39.  Lê Thi Thanh Vietnam, Authority of Radio Frequency  Management  thanhlt@rfd.gov.vn 

40.  Liubov Platonov  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

liubov.platonov@mtic.gov.md 

41.  Liudmila Climoc Republic of Moldova, Orange Moldova tel. 373 22575021 
42.  Luc Samson  Canada, Briskwave Consulting  luc.samson@briskwave.com 

43.  Maksym Mytykov (Митьков Максим) Russian Federation, Vimpel Communications  Mmitkov@beeline.ru 
44.  Mariya Kipriyanova  Kazahstan, AIKT "Kazahtelecom"  marika_k@list.ru 

45.  Mauree Venkatesen  Switzerland, ITU  vijay.mauree@itu.int 

46.  Meerim Shakulova  Kyrgyztan, State Communications Agency  nta@infotel.kg 
47.  Mele Siauciuliene Lithuania, Communication Regulatory Authority  msiauciuliene@rrt.lt 

48.  Michael Fenomenov Russian Federation, Saint-Petersburg Telecommunication University  

49.  Mickael Faure Republic of Moldova, Orange Moldova tel. 373 22575021 
50.  Mihai Grecu Republic of Moldova, S.E. MoldData tel. 373 22544942 
51.  Moldokmatov Talant (Молдокматов Талант) Kyrgyztan, Ministry of Transport and Communications  tmoldokmatov@mtk.gov.kg 

52.  Muhammad Haroon Javed  Pakistan, Ministry of Information Technology  haroonjaved@gmail.com 

53.  Myint Thein Htun Myanmar, Myanma Posts and Telecommunications  mmlwinmpt@smail.com 

54.  Natalia Colesnic Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

natalia.colesnic@mtic.gov.md 

55.  Natalya Fedorencko (Федоренко Наталья)  Kazahstan, AIKT "Kazahtelecom"  Natalya.fedorenko@telecom.kz 
56.  Natasa Gospic Serbia, University of Belgrade  n.gospic@sf.bg.ac.rs 

57.  Nocolay Soldatov (Николай Солдатов) Russian Federation, General Radio Frequency Centre  2505sng@mail.ru 

58.  Nykolenko Alexandr (Александр Николенко)  Kyrgyztan, Alippe TV  aleksngn@gmail.com 



59.  Odgerel Ulziikhytag Mongolia, Communications Technology and Post Authority  odgerel@ictpa.gov.mn 

60.  Oleg Malinovschi Republic of Moldova, Moldtelecom tel.373 22570252 
61.  Olesea Vrancean  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 

Communications  
olesea.vrancean@mtic.gov.md 

62.  Ion Zubcu Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

63.  Eleonora Vasilachi Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

64.  Olyga Pavlova (Павлова Ольга)  Kazahstan, AIKT “Kazahtelecom” olga.pavlova@telecom.kz 

65.  Oscar Gonzalez-Soto Spain, ITU oscar.gonzalez-soto@ties.itu.int 

66.  Ovidiu Spătaru Republic of Moldova, S. E. National Radio Frequency Center tel. 373 22727279 
67.  Pavel Chirev Republic of Moldova, S.E. MoldData tel. 373 22545263 
68.  Pavel Petrulevych (Петрулевичь Павел) Belarus, Ministry of Communication and Informatization  ppa@mpt.gov.by 

69.  Pavel Şincariuc Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

pavel.sincariuc@mtic.gov.md 

70.  Riccardo Passerini Switzerland, ITU  riccardo.passerini@itu.int 

71.  Sergiu Andronic Republic of Moldova, Moldova Technical University tel. 373 22235236 
72.  Sergiu Cazac Republic of Moldova, Moldtelecom tel.373 22570252 
73.  Sergiu Florea  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 

Communications  
Sergiu.florea@mtic.gov.md 

74.  Sergiu Postică Republic of Moldova, Orange Moldova tel. 373 22575021 
75.  Sergiu Sîtnic Republic of Moldova, The National Regulatory Agency for Electronic 

Communications and Information Technology  
tel. 373 22251307 

76.  Seylov Shakhmaran (Сеилов Шахмаран) Kazahstan, Infocommunications Academy seilov@mail.ru 

77.  Stanislav Gordea  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

gordea.stanislav@registru.md 

78.  Stanyslava Tereshchenko (Терещченко Ста-
нислава) 

Russian Federation, General Radio Frequency Centre  stanislava.tereshchenko@ties.itu.int 

79.  Stela Lîsîi Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

Stela.lisii@mtic.gov.md 

80.  Svetlana Nefyodova (Нефёдова  Светлана) Russian Federation, RCC  nefedova@rcc.org.ru 

81.  Teodor Ciclicci Republic of Moldova, S.E. National Radio Frequency Center cnfr@cnfr.md 
82.  Tolybjohn Pulatov (Толибжон Ш. Пулатов) Uzbekistan, Communication and Informatization Agency  t.pulatov@aci.uz 

83.  Tudor Brăgaru  Republic of Moldova, Moldova State University tel. 373 22577756 
84.  Uryga Halina  France, Orange France Telecom Group  halina.uryga@orange.com 
85.  Vadim Petrov Republic of Moldova, Moldtelecom tel.373 22570252 
86.  Vadym Kaptur (Каптур Вадим) Ukraine, National Communication Academy of Odessa vadim.kaptur@onat.edu.ua 

87.  Valentina Popovici  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

popovici@registru.md 



88.  Valentina Rusu  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

valentina.rusu@mtic.gov.md 

89.  Veaceslav Pascal Republic of Moldova, S.E. Radiocomunicatii veaceslav.pascal@radiocom.md 
90.  Veaceslav Roman  Republic of Moldova, Orange Moldova tel. 373 22575038 
91.  Viorel Munteanu  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 

Communications  
viorel.munteanu@mtic.gov.md 

92.  Vitalie Boboc  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

Vitalie.boboc@mtic.gov.md 

93.  Vitalie Rabovilă  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications  

vitalie.rabovila@mtic.gov.md 

94.  Vladimir Vozian Republic of Moldova, The National Regulatory Agency for Electronic 
Communications and Information Technology  

tel. 373 22251307 

95.  Walidemar Reder Germany, “Rid”  
96.  William Saryan Russian Federation, FSUE NIIR  sarian@niir.ru 
97.  Yeshey Needup Buthan, Ministry of Information and Communications  yeshedup@gmail.com 

98.  Yulia Koulikova Switzerland, Inmarsat Global Limited   yulia_koulikova@inmarsat.com 

99.  Zyaev Zohydjohn (Зияев Зохиджон)  Uzbekistan, Uzbektelecom z.ziyayev@uztelecom.uz 

100. Elena Horoshih Republic of Moldova, Registru  

101. Angela Chicu Republic of Moldova, Registru  

102. Ghenadie Cernei Republic of Moldova, Centre of Special Telecommunications  

103. Gherman Suprunov Republic of Moldova, Accent consulting  

104. Ion Cosuleanu Republic of Moldova, expert independent  

105. Aureliu Cosuleanu Republic of Moldova, expert independent  

106. Victor Crudu Republic of Moldova, Moldcell  

107. Carolina Bugaian Republic of Moldova, Moldcell  

108. Irina Strajescu Republic of Moldova, Moldcell  

109. Dumitru Parfentiev  Republic of Moldova, Ministry of Information Technology and Com-
munications 

 

110. Victor Burunsus Republic of Moldova, expert independent  

111. Angela Dastic Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

112. Violeta Epureanu Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

113. Vitalie Tarlev Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

114. Sergiu Voitovschii Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

115. Vladimir Vornic Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 



116. Natalia Flenchea Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

117. Olga Spataru Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

118. Oxana Rusanovschi Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

119. Violeta Perlog Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

120. Irina Covic Republic of Moldova, Ministry of  Information Technology and 
Communications 

 

121. Oleg Kuznetzov   
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